FACULTIES

DEPARTMENTS

FEES USD

FACULTY OF EDUCATION

Foreign Language Education (English Teaching) (Eng)

Elementary Education (Tur)

Rehberlik ve Psikolojik Danismanlik (Tur)

FACULTY OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

English Language and Literature (Eng)

Mathematics and Computer Science (Tur)

Molecular Biology and Genetics (Tur)

Psychology (Tur)

Turkish Language and Literature (Tur)

LAW

Law (Tur)

FACULTY OF ECONOMICS AND ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENCES

Entrepreneurship (Tur)

Economics(Tur)

Business Administration (Tur)

Business Administration (Eng)

International Relations (Eng)

International Trade and Finance (Eng)

International Trade and Finance (Tur)

FACULTY OF ARCHITECTURE

Architecture (Tur)

Architecture (Eng)

Interior Architecture and Environmental Design (Tur)

Interior Architecture and Environmental Design (Eng)

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING

Computer Engineering (Eng)

Electric and Electronic Engineering (Eng)

Industrial Engineering (Eng)

Civil Engineering (Eng)

Civil Engineering (Tur)

FACULTY OF ART AND DESIGN

Cartoon and Animation (Tur)

Communication Design (Tur)

Communication Arts (Tur)

Art and Culture Management (Tur)

Radio, Television and Cinema (Tur)

New Media and Communication Systems (Tur)

Faculty of Health Sciences

Nutrition and Dietetics (Tur)

Physiotherapy and Rehabilitation (Tur)

Nursing (Tur)

VOCATIONAL SCHOOL OF JUSTICE

Justice (Tur)

VOCATIONAL SCHOOL

Banking and Insurance (Tur)

Banking and Insurance (i0) (Tur)

Foreign Trade (Tur)

Foreign Trade (iO) (Tur)

Graphic Design (Tur)

Public Relations and Publicity (Tur)

Aviation Logistics (Tur)

Business Management (Tur)

Logistics (Tur)

Fashion Design (Tur)

Fashion Design (i0) (Tur)

Health Care Managament (Tur)

Civil Aviation Cabin Services (Tur)

Civil Air Transportation Management (Tur)

Tourism and Hotel Management (Tur)

Computer Programming (Tur)

Radio and Television Technology (Tur)

Air Conditioning and Refrigeration (Tur)

Child Development (Tur)

Aircraft Technology (Tur)

Opticianry (Tur)

Construction Technology (Tur)

Alternative energy sources (Tur)

Electronics technology (Tur)

e-commerce and marketing (Tur)

5800
5000
5000
5800
5000
5000
5000
5000
7400
5000
5000
5000
5800
5800
5800
5000
5000
7400
5000
5800
5800
5800
5800
5800
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000

5000
5000
5000

3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000

INSTITUTE OF GRADUATE STUDIES

MAIN FIELD/DEGREE

PROGRAM NAME

FULL PROGRAM FEES

usb

COMPUTER ENGINEERING

Computer engineering (Thesis/non-Thesis) (Tur)

4000/3600




INTERDISCIPLINARY INNOVATION

MANAGEMENT Interdiciplinary Innovation Management (Thesis) (Tur) 4000
EDUCATIONAL SCIENCE Education Management an(c}r Eiz)mmng (Thesis/non-Thesis) 4000/3600

ELECTRIC ELEKTRONIC ENGINEERING Electric Electronic Engineering(Thesis) (Tur) 4000

Engineering Management (Thesis) (Tur) 4000

INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING . . . .

Engineering Management - English (Thesis) (Eng) 4800

PHYSICS Physics (Thesis) (Tur) 2500

INTERIOR ARCHITECTURE AND Interior Architecture (Thesis) (Tur) 3000

ENVIROMENTAL DESIGN Enviromental Design (Thesis) (Tur) 2500
Management Economics (Thesis/non-Thesis) (Tur) 3000/2500
Monetary and Capital Markets (Thesis/non-Thesis) (Tur) 3000/2500

ECONOMICS - - -

Production Economics (non- Thesis) 2500

International Economy and Fmance - English (Thesis/non- 4800/4000
Thesis) (Eng)

COMMUNATION ARTS Communication arts (Thesis) (Tur) 4000

ENGLISH LANGUAGE EDUCATION English Language and Literature(Thesis) (Eng) 3000
Geotechnics (Thesis) (Tur) 4800/4000
CIVIL ENGINEERING Project Management (Thesm/ﬁon-Thems) (Tur) 4000/3600
Structure (non-Thesis) (Tur) 4000/3600
Structure -English (non- Thesis) (Eng) 4800/4000

Business Administration (Thesis) (Tur) 5000
MBA - (Thesis/non-Thesis) (Eng) 6000/5500
Quality and Production Management (Thesis/non Thesis) 3000/2500

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (Tur)

Occupational Health and Safety (Without Thesis) (Tur) 3600

Business Management (non Thesis) (Tur) 3600
PUBLIC LAW Public Law (The31§/n0n-The51§) (Tur) 6000/5500

European Human Rights (Thesis) (Tur) 3000

MATHEMATICS and COMPUTER SCIENCE Mathematics and Computer Science (Thesis) (Tur) 2500
Architectural Engineering (Thesis) (Tur) 2500/2000
Architectural Design (Thesis/non-Thesis) (Tur) 4000/3600

ARCHITECTURE . .

Construction Management and Technology(Thesis) (Tur) 2500

Urbanization (Thesis) (Tur) 2500

MOLECULER BIOLOGY AND GENETICS Molecular Biology and Genetics (Thesis) (Tur) 2500
PRIVITE LAW Privite Law(Thesis/non "ljhems) (Tur) 6000/5500

Sport Law (non- Tezsiz) (Tur) 2500

PSYCHOLOGY Industrial and Organizational Psychology (Thesis) (Tur) 4000

TURKISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE Turkish Language and Literture (Thesis) (Tur) 3000
INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS International Relat}ons (Th?blb non Thesm) (Eng) 4800/4000

European Union Studies (Thesis) (Eng) 4000




	Sayfa1

