FACULTIES	DEPARTMENTS	FEES USD
	Foreign Language Education (English Teaching) (Eng)	5800
FACULTY OF EDUCATION	Elementary Education (Tur)	5000
	Rehberlik ve Psikolojik Danışmanlık (Tur)	5000
FACULTY OF ARTS AND SCIENCE	English Language and Literature (Eng)	5800
	Mathematics and Computer Science (Tur)	5000
	Molecular Biology and Genetics (Tur)	5000
	Psychology (Tur)	5000
	Turkish Language and Literature (Tur)	5000
LAW	Law (Tur)	7400
	Entrepreneurship (Tur)	5000
FACULTY OF ECONOMICS AND ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENCES	Economics(Tur)	5000
	Business Administration (Tur)	5000
	Business Administration (Eng)	5800
	International Relations (Eng)	5800
_	International Trade and Finance (Eng)	5800
	International Trade and Finance (Tur)	5000
	Architecture (Tur)	5000
FACULTY OF ARCHITECTURE	Architecture (Eng)	7400
	Interior Architecture and Environmental Design (Tur)	5000
	Interior Architecture and Environmental Design (Eng)	5800
	Computer Engineering (Eng)	5800
	Electric and Electronic Engineering (Eng)	5800
FACULTY OF ENGINEERING	Industrial Engineering (Eng)	5800
_	Civil Engineering (Eng)	5800
	Civil Engineering (Tur)	5000
_	Cartoon and Animation (Tur)	5000
FACULTY OF ART AND DESIGN	Communication Design (Tur)	5000
FACULTY OF ART AND DESIGN	Communication Arts (Tur)	5000
-	Art and Culture Management (Tur)	5000
-	Radio, Television and Cinema (Tur)	5000
	New Media and Communication Systems (Tur)	5000
	Nutrition and Dietetics (Tur)	5000
-	Physiotherapy and Rehabilitation (Tur)	5000
Faculty of Health Sciences	Nursing (Tur)	5000
racuity of fleatin sciences	Nuising (Tur)] 3000
VOCATIONAL SCHOOL OF JUSTICE	Justice (Tur)	3000
	Banking and Insurance (Tur)	3000
	Banking and Insurance (İÖ) (Tur)	3000
	Foreign Trade (Tur)	3000
	Foreign Trade (İÖ) (Tur)	3000
	Graphic Design (Tur)	3000
	Public Relations and Publicity (Tur)	3000
	Aviation Logistics (Tur)	3000
	Business Management (Tur)	3000
	Logistics (Tur)	3000
	Fashion Design (Tur)	3000
VOCATIONAL SCHOOL	Fashion Design (İÖ) (Tur)	3000
	Health Care Managament (Tur)	3000
	Civil Aviation Cabin Services (Tur)	3000
	Civil Air Transportation Management (Tur)	3000
	Tourism and Hotel Management (Tur)	3000
	Computer Programming (Tur)	3000
	Radio and Television Technology (Tur)	3000
	Air Conditioning and Refrigeration (Tur)	3000
	Child Development (Tur)	3000
	Aircraft Technology (Tur)	3000
	Opticianry (Tur)	3000
	Construction Technology (Tur)	3000
	Alternative energy sources (Tur)	3000
	Electronics technology (Tur) e-commerce and marketing (Tur)	3000 3000

INSTITUTE OF GRADUATE STUDIES			
MAIN FIELD/DEGREE	PROGRAM NAME	FULL PROGRAM FEES USD	
COMPUTER ENGINEERING	Computer engineering (Thesis/non-Thesis) (Tur)	4000/3600	

INTERDISCIPLINARY INNOVATION MANAGEMENT	Interdiciplinary Innovation Management (Thesis) (Tur)	4000
EDUCATIONAL SCIENCE	Education Management and Planning (Thesis/non-Thesis) (Tur)	4000/3600
ELECTRIC ELEKTRONIC ENGINEERING	Electric Electronic Engineering(Thesis) (Tur)	4000
	Engineering Management (Thesis) (Tur)	4000
INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING	Engineering Management - English (Thesis) (Eng)	4800
PHYSICS	Physics (Thesis) (Tur)	2500
INTERIOR ARCHITECTURE AND	Interior Architecture (Thesis) (Tur)	3000
ENVIROMENTAL DESIGN	Enviromental Design (Thesis) (Tur)	2500
	Management Economics (Thesis/non-Thesis) (Tur)	3000/2500
	Monetary and Capital Markets (Thesis/non-Thesis) (Tur)	3000/2500
ECONOMICS	Production Economics (non- Thesis)	2500
	International Economy and Finance - English (Thesis/non- Thesis) (Eng)	4800/4000
COMMUNATION ARTS	Communication arts (Thesis) (Tur)	4000
ENGLISH LANGUAGE EDUCATION	English Language and Literature(Thesis) (Eng)	3000
	Geotechnics (Thesis) (Tur)	4800/4000
CIVIL ENGINEERING	Project Management (Thesis/non-Thesis) (Tur)	4000/3600
	Structure (non-Thesis) (Tur)	4000/3600
	Structure -English (non- Thesis) (Eng)	4800/4000
	Business Administration (Thesis) (Tur)	5000
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	MBA - (Thesis/non-Thesis) (Eng)	6000/5500
	Quality and Production Management (Thesis/non Thesis) (Tur)	3000/2500
	Occupational Health and Safety (Without Thesis) (Tur)	3600
	Business Management (non Thesis) (Tur)	3600
DUDI IC LAW	Public Law (Thesis/non-Thesis) (Tur)	6000/5500
PUBLIC LAW	European Human Rights (Thesis) (Tur)	3000
MATHEMATICS and COMPUTER SCIENCE	Mathematics and Computer Science (Thesis) (Tur)	2500
ARCHITECTURE	Architectural Engineering (Thesis) (Tur)	2500/2000
	Architectural Design (Thesis/non-Thesis) (Tur)	4000/3600
	Construction Management and Technology(Thesis) (Tur)	2500
	Urbanization (Thesis) (Tur)	2500
MOLECULER BIOLOGY AND GENETICS	Molecular Biology and Genetics (Thesis) (Tur)	2500
PRIVITE LAW	Privite Law(Thesis/non Thesis) (Tur)	6000/5500
	Sport Law (non- Tezsiz) (Tur)	2500
PSYCHOLOGY	Industrial and Organizational Psychology (Thesis) (Tur)	4000
TURKISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE	Turkish Language and Literture (Thesis) (Tur)	3000
INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS	International Relations (Thesis/non-Thesis) (Eng)	4800/4000
	European Union Studies (Thesis) (Eng)	4000